
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Men
15th Continental Cup Competition

Nizhny Tagli (RUS)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 12 MAR 2021

START: 17:00

END: 17:36

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Frak Vladimir, SVK

TD Assistant Sokolova Margarita, LAT

Chief of Competition Zyryanov Sergey, RUS

Chief of Course Mineev Oleg, RUS

Course Data

Maximum climb 28 m

Height difference 49 m

Total climb 79 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

WEBER Terence

SSV Geyer

GER

24 SEP 19962
00:02

25:02.6

9.
25:04.6

1. 110.7

2.

SKAARSET Lars Ivar

Soere Aal il

NOR

05 JAN 19981
00:00

25:06.1

11.
+00:01.5

2. 111.2

1.

TILLER Simen

Moelven

NOR

26 NOV 19953
00:20

24:55.2

7.
+00:10.6

3. 106.3

3.

FLETCHER Taylor

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

11 MAY 199016
01:40

23:42.6

1.
+00:18.0

4. 86.3

15.

MACH David

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

14 MAY 20004
00:32

25:05.6

10.
+00:33.0

5. 103.1

4.

SCHMID Julian

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

01 SEP 19997
00:46

24:54.8

6.
+00:36.2

6. 99.6

7.

SHUMATE Jared

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

06 MAR 199915
01:40

24:38.2

2.
+01:13.6

7. 86.3

15.

THANNHEIMER Wendelin

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

25 NOV 199912
01:26

24:52.9

5.
+01:14.3

8. 89.8

12.

OBERMEYR Fabio

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

08 AUG 200011
01:19

24:59.9

8.
+01:14.3

8. 91.4

11.

RETTENEGGER Thomas

TSU St. Veit im Pongau-Salzburg

AUT

05 FEB 20005
00:45

25:35.6

16.
+01:16.0

10. 99.9

5.

FLATLA Kasper Moen

Jardar Il

NOR

22 FEB 199913
01:26

25:18.1

15.
+01:39.5

11. 89.6

13.

MRAZ Samuel

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

02 JUL 199814
01:35

25:11.2

14.
+01:41.6

12. 87.4

14.

HUETTEL Simon

Wsv 1922 Weissenstadt

GER

04 AUG 19998
00:59

25:59.7

20.
+01:54.1

13. 96.5

8.

EINKEMMER Manuel

WSV Woergl

AUT

23 JUN 200124
02:17

24:42.7

3.
+01:55.1

14. 77.0

24.

MASTIEV Samir

Ekaterinburg Dinamo

RUS

13 JAN 199318
01:54

25:07.5

13.
+01:56.9

15. 82.8

18.

BARKOV Viacheslav

SDUSHOR UOR 2 MOSCOW

RUS

28 FEB 199221
02:05

25:06.9

12.
+02:07.3

16. 80.0

21.

TERZER Dominik

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

19 SEP 19999
01:07

26:13.4

22.
+02:15.8

17. 94.4

9.

MALACINSKI Niklas

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

07 DEC 200310
01:18

26:03.0

21.
+02:16.4

18. 91.8

10.

SCHUMANN Stephen

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

14 MAR 200028
02:50

24:49.0

4.
+02:34.4

19. 68.8

28.

RAINER Marc Luis

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

22 SEP 199919
02:02

25:44.3

17.
+02:41.7

20. 80.8

19.

MILANIN Aleksandr

Moscow UOR2

RUS

17 MAR 200022
02:13

25:50.0

18.
+02:58.4

21. 78.0

22.

ANDREWS Grant

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

03 DEC 199717
01:48

26:35.7

25.
+03:19.1

22. 84.3

17.
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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Men
15th Continental Cup Competition

Nizhny Tagli (RUS)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 12 MAR 2021

START: 17:00

END: 17:36

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

FRANK Christian

Sk Berchtesgaden

GER

17 JUN 200123
02:15

26:16.8

23.
+03:27.2

23. 77.4

23.

ZHIRNOV Eduard

Moscow UOR2 Perm

RUS

27 MAY 200120
02:02

26:48.4

26.
+03:45.8

24. 80.7

20.

BORISOV Timofey

CZVS MO

RUS

05 DEC 19936
00:46

28:17.3

32.
+03:58.7

25. 99.7

6.

SHARSHAVIN Vitalii

Gbu Tsovs moskovskaya obl

RUS

22 JUL 200030
03:28

25:55.8

19.
+04:19.2

26. 59.3

30.

ANDERSEN Jan

Sc Koenigsbronn

GER

30 MAY 200226
02:22

27:06.1

28.
+04:23.5

27. 75.8

26.

DAGN Florian

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

10 DEC 199927
02:40

26:54.5

27.
+04:29.9

28. 71.2

27.

RAKPAROV Chingiz KAZ

05 JUL 199531
03:29

26:30.6

24.
+04:55.0

29. 59.0

31.

KOLGANOV Alexander

Moscow

RUS

03 SEP 199925
02:19

28:00.7

30.
+05:15.1

30. 76.5

25.

AMANKELDIULY Magzhan KAZ

26 SEP 200329
03:06

28:03.5

31.
+06:04.9

31. 64.6

29.

ORUSSAYEV Eldar KAZ

08 FEB 199432
03:41

27:46.7

29.
+06:23.1

32. 56.0

32.

ATIBEK Bekarys KAZ

04 APR 200333
03:54

32:49.7

33.
+11:39.1

33. 52.6

33.

Did not start

Bib Name

GALUNIN Artem34 5.0 34.RUS 07:05

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

partly cloudy -15-11 73Cross country very hard

TD

Frak Vladimir, SVK

Chief of Competition

Zyryanov Sergey, RUS
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